90
气缸
Cylinder
序号
NO.
名称
Designation
序号

7 缓冲密封圈 Buffer Ring 15 内六角螺栓 Hex Socket Screw
8 管壁O型圈 Pipe Wall O-ring 16 后盖 Back Over
订购码 Ordering Code
DSN          - U - 20  x  50  -  25    -    S - LB - MT
系列代号 Series Code
DSN: 复动型
DSND: 双轴复动型
DSNJ: 双轴可调型
DSN: Double Acting
DSND: Double-shaft,
Double Acting
DSNJ: Double-shaft With
Adjustable Stroke
后盖型式 Back Cover Type
空白：摆尾型
CM：圆尾型
U：平尾型
Blank: Standard With
Eye Mounting
CM: Round Rear Cover
U: Flat Rear Cover
行程 Stroke
缸径 Bore
12~40mm
可调行程
Adjust Storke
25:25mm
50:50mm
75:75mm
磁石代号 Magnet Code
空白: 标准型
S: 内置磁环
Blank: Without Magnet
S: With Magnet
固定型式 Fixed Type
空白: 基本型
LB: 前后固定型
FA: 前盖固定型(前法兰)
FB: 后盖固定型(后法兰)
SDB: 后盖固定型(斜耳环)
Blank: Normal type
LB: Front & back fixed type
FA: Front cover fixed
type (Front flange type)
FB: Back cover fixed
type (Back flange type)
SDB: back cover fixed type
内径 Bore (mm) 12 16 20 25 32 40
动作型式/Motion Pattern 复动型或单动型 Double Acting or Single Acting